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Results - Roadrunner Invite
 
Event 1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:48.23UCSB-CA

1) Derr, Hazel M 20 2) Stevenson, Miranda L 19

3) Banos, Samantha A 20 4) Empremsilapa, Tyryn 21

27.58 57.23 29.74 1:04.19

25.81 55.15 24.27 51.66

A2 3:49.81DU-CO

1) Beay, Ali M 20 2) Maeda, Jessica Y 21

3) Marin Alexandre, Ines N 23 4) Metuzals, Kali 21

27.63 56.98 29.79 1:04.74

26.00 56.40 24.92 51.69

A3 3:51.05SJSU-PC

1) Shorten, Ellie M 21 2) Lindberg, Vilma 20

3) Gourley, Veronica S 18 4) Azzopardi, Mya 21

28.63 58.25 29.25 1:03.69

26.18 57.14 24.90 51.97

A4 3:53.67UCD-CA

1) Andersen, Olivia S 20 2) Rhodes, Sam M 21

3) Boegholm, Naomi L 19 4) McLain, Katie M 21

28.39 58.65 30.88 1:05.51

26.82 57.41 24.84 52.10

A5 3:54.48CSUB-CC

1) Hill, Josiane 19 2) Albright, Danielle S 21

3) Jerebic, Lorena 22 4) Kenney, Carolynn 19

28.32 58.05 30.88 1:05.60

26.95 57.85 25.05 52.98

A6 3:58.79PEPP-CA

1) Adams, AJ 20 2) Cho, Mollie

3) Do, Natalie 4) Browne, Alexandra C 21

29.08 1:00.75 31.10 1:06.74

27.03 58.62 24.60 52.68

B--- X3:52.17UCSB-CA

1) Quill, CoCo O 19 2) Ray, Ashley E 20

3) Hall, Sammie M 18 4) Hook, Sophia J 18

27.91 58.19 30.04 1:05.53

25.96 56.43 24.52 52.02

B--- X3:52.99UCD-CA

1) Palmer, Ella A 19 2) Dailey, Paige A 19

3) Hardin, Sarah V 18 4) MacKay, Sophi R 19

29.01 59.54 30.79 1:06.01

27.33 57.87 24.86 49.57

B--- X3:55.16DU-CO

1) Zippel, Lilly M 19 2) Lynch, Zoe 20

3) Moulden, Mia C 21 4) Lucyshyn, Megan E 21

28.28 58.43 31.64 1:07.11

27.04 58.04 24.70 51.58

C--- X3:56.89DU-CO

1) Chesno, Haley 21 2) Remington, Sophia 21

3) O'Neil, Mary G 22 4) Winter, Tenaya S 19

28.61 59.31 31.32 1:06.32

26.55 58.37 25.10 52.89

C--- X3:57.20UCSB-CA

1) Bartlett, Kristin 21 2) Faraboschi, Silvia 20

3) Ryan, Sophie 21 4) Lanilis, Eugenie M 19

27.83 58.75 32.05 1:06.81

26.76 58.49 24.81 53.15

D--- X3:57.78DU-CO

1) Koler, Darian C 19 2) Mullowney, Peyton M 21

3) Alfaro Saldana, Daniela 22 4) Wyand, Angie M 18

29.07 59.49 31.05 1:06.95

27.02 57.80 25.08 53.54

C--- X4:00.16UCD-CA

1) Valenta, McKenna A 18 2) Zheng, Aileen G 19

3) Heit, Ellie M 19 4) Hansen, Taylor M 20

29.01 59.75 32.40 1:07.13

27.35 59.14 25.12 54.14

B--- X4:00.17SJSU-PC

1) Ernst, Hannah J 19 2) Jackson, Ashley E 20

3) Dragoi, Andreea R 21 4) Vail, Keira G 17

28.69 58.80 32.15 1:09.08

27.30 59.28 25.06 53.01

B--- X4:02.85PEPP-CA

1) Busquets, Layla 2) Abild, Syd 19

3) Ware, Sophia 4) Ryan, Anna K 20

29.03 59.91 31.46 1:07.81

27.93 1:00.57 25.51 54.56

C--- X4:05.93PEPP-CA

1) Fan, Kiana 2) Sunahara, Charli 20

3) Spevak, Emme 4) Mashkovich, Eleanor R 21

29.99 1:02.39 31.70 1:07.82

28.83 1:00.80 25.96 54.92

D--- XDQUCSB-CA

1) Brill, Anna M 18 2) Kawahata, Mai 19

3) Li, Lena 19 4) Callison, Gretta A 19

29.52 1:00.37 30.90 1:06.76

26.65 58.41 25.50 53.58

C--- XNSSJSU-PC

1) Dalbik, Sahara E 18

3) Marghieri, Katerina 19 4) Key, Quincy M 19

 
Event 2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:20.38UCSB-CA

1) Driscoll, Matt R 21 2) Lee, Jonah 20

3) Tamusaitis, Zachary S 20 4) Sparrow, Austin A 21

23.98 49.09 25.96 58.05

21.84 48.41 21.32 44.83

A2 3:22.54DU-CO

1) Wright, Dylan 22 2) Morton, Nico R 19

3) McLellan, Hamish 20 4) Pantic, Matija 19

24.55 50.89 26.72 57.29

22.55 48.84 21.40 45.52

A3 3:24.35SEAU-PN

1) Kvederis, Danielis 20 2) Ryan, Brendan M 20

3) Lanting, Cole J 21 4) Imig, Nicholas W 21

24.82 50.68 26.46 57.34

22.91 49.98 21.77 46.35

A4 3:28.07CSUB-CC

1) Saglam, Yigit 22 2) Kainen, Will M 21

3) McKee, Lucas 18 4) Sivec, Vili 21

25.24 51.85 28.70 1:00.69

22.96 50.72 21.40 44.81
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(Event 2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- X3:23.46UCSB-CA

1) Saito, Taisei 18 2) Brill, Kyle S 21

3) Picht, Billy E 20 4) Wendler, Mason J 18

24.41 50.63 26.35 56.35

23.30 49.97 22.08 46.51

B--- x3:28.36DU-CO

1) Collins, Quinn M 19 2) Nosack, Marco A 21

3) Chapman, Brandon A 21 4) Tirone, Frank P 21

25.20 52.44 26.94 57.72

23.52 51.36 22.20 46.84

C--- X3:29.43UCSB-CA

1) Nugent, Jack J 19 2) Su, Jason 19

3) Thielenhaus, Bryden J 19 4) Zettle, Elek B 18

25.31 52.06 26.80 58.00

23.66 51.31 22.50 48.06

B--- X3:31.61SEAU-PN

1) Synnott, Mathias 20 2) Gonzales, Jaxon 21

3) Thomure, Eric 22 4) Wendt, Hawkins 19

27.20 55.28 26.91 57.34

24.19 52.42 22.21 46.57

C--- X3:31.82DU-CO

1) Simmons, Liam L 20 2) Purdy, Joseph 21

3) Bruhn, Mason W 18 4) Milburn, Luke 21

25.53 53.14 27.72 59.86

24.34 52.63 21.72 46.19

D--- X3:34.87UCSB-CA

1) Bohi, Owen H 18 2) Carpenter, Rob T 19

3) DiStefano, Jude A 21 4) Berry, Owen M 19

26.30 54.04 27.33 58.94

24.46 52.35 23.40 49.54

B--- X3:35.58CSUB-CC

1) Manuel, CJ 19 2) Chamberlain, Justin G 18

3) Henstein, Tommy H 18 4) Dominguez, Parker J 20

25.99 53.48 28.22 1:00.90

24.59 53.23 22.69 47.97

D--- x3:35.91DU-CO

1) Roslin, Max M 20 2) Foord, Luca

3) O'Neil, Ian J 19 4) O'Neil, Max E 19

26.28 54.30 28.05 59.35

24.38 53.18 23.43 49.08

C--- X3:40.33CSUB-CC

1) Bakke, Hudson M 19 2) Horky, Christoph J 23

3) Smith, Dillon S 21 4) Sary, Kyle J 21

27.44 56.85 28.59 1:01.85

25.12 53.71 22.21 47.92

C--- XDQSEAU-PN

1) Taylor, Kaiu L 18 2) Kim, Minsong 18

3) Lewis, Kyle D 20 4) Luna, Michael 21

27.78 56.64 28.29 1:00.78

23.99 52.16 22.24 47.49

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DU-CO 231 1:51.54Marin Alexandre, Ines N

26.50 28.00 28.68 28.36

SJSU-PC 212 1:52.76Azzopardi, Mya

26.14 28.28 29.35 28.99

DU-CO 213 1:53.17Metuzals, Kali

26.53 28.63 28.94 29.07

DU-CO 184 1:53.96Burton, Izzy K

26.40 28.66 29.52 29.38

UCD-CA 195 1:54.68MacKay, Sophi R

26.97 28.80 29.53 29.38

DU-CO 196 1:54.73Winter, Tenaya S

26.96 28.82 29.55 29.40

UCSB-CA 207 1:54.83Schomberg, Ellie A

27.12 29.16 29.54 29.01

CSUB-CC 218 1:54.98Franco, Jessica J

27.33 29.28 29.27 29.10

UCD-CA 189 1:55.08Luisetti, Elsie J

26.88 29.05 29.48 29.67

UCD-CA 2010 1:55.96Douglas, Christy A

26.60 29.09 29.87 30.40

UCD-CA 1811 1:56.11Valenta, McKenna A

26.82 29.71 29.80 29.78

UCD-CA 2112 1:56.14McLain, Katie M

26.47 28.95 30.36 30.36

DU-CO 20*13 1:56.47Spehar, Nika

27.17 29.20 29.87 30.23

UCD-CA 20*13 1:56.47Gingras, Elena S

27.44 29.25 29.70 30.08

UCSB-CA 2115 1:57.09Bartlett, Kristin

27.54 29.60 29.70 30.25

UCSB-CA 1816 1:57.13Brill, Anna M

27.79 29.60 29.77 29.97

SJSU-PC 1917 1:57.48Sickon, Dalton

27.32 30.19 29.79 30.18

UCD-CA 1918 1:57.56Cortez, Nalanie M

27.70 29.53 30.68 29.65

UCSB-CA 2119 1:57.66Ryan, Sophie

28.22 30.09 30.03 29.32

UCSB-CA 2020 1:57.95Ray, Ashley E

27.11 29.77 30.59 30.48

SJSU-PC 2121 1:58.24Shorten, Ellie M

27.29 30.22 30.72 30.01

CSUB-CC 1922 1:58.41Kenney, Carolynn

27.17 30.03 30.66 30.55

SJSU-PC 1923 1:58.64Key, Quincy M

27.66 30.10 30.61 30.27

UCD-CA 1824 1:58.79Bindseil, Jordan E

27.67 30.58 30.17 30.37

UCD-CA 2025 1:58.85Boyer, Anna E

27.01 29.52 31.06 31.26

DU-CO 1926 1:58.96Franklin, Genevieve H

28.13 30.44 30.50 29.89

DU-CO 1827 1:59.04Delmonte, Maria N

28.53 30.25 30.15 30.11

UCD-CA 1928 1:59.19Scheberies, Emily E

28.13 30.26 30.75 30.05

UCD-CA 1829 1:59.67Wong, 'ala

27.76 30.51 31.08 30.32

SJSU-PC 1930 1:59.81Marghieri, Katerina

27.80 31.16 30.90 29.95

SJSU-PC 1931 1:59.98Ernst, Hannah J

28.10 30.31 30.90 30.67
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 1932 2:00.30Medina, Astrid

27.99 30.40 31.12 30.79

CSUB-CC 1833 2:00.82Ristic, Anamaria

27.85 29.59 31.36 32.02

PEPP-CA 2134 2:01.30Hemming, Lindsay R

DU-CO 1935 2:01.38Lindstrom, Tessa

29.19 31.60 31.89 28.70

PEPP-CA36 2:01.71Ware, Sophia

27.80 30.55 31.77 31.59

UCSB-CA 1937 2:01.76Stevenson, Miranda L

27.20 30.85 31.80 31.91

UCD-CA 2038 2:01.81Hansen, Taylor M

28.39 30.53 31.11 31.78

PEPP-CA 2139 2:01.83Easton, Elliot

28.02 30.70 31.76 31.35

CSUB-CC 1840 2:01.86Darroch, Jordis

27.99 30.44 31.38 32.05

PEPP-CA*41 2:02.42Larson, Jordyn

28.44 31.48 31.77 30.73

CSUB-CC 20*41 2:02.42Silguero, Evelyn J

28.31 30.97 31.53 31.61

PEPP-CA43 2:02.74Garrison, Emily

27.91 30.80 32.06 31.97

UCD-CA 1944 2:03.35Palmer, Ella A

28.88 31.28 31.77 31.42

CSUB-CC 1945 2:03.69Ziegler, Tayler

26.93 30.91 32.64 33.21

UCSB-CA 2046 2:06.35Martinez-Spencer, Isabella R

29.28 31.76 32.79 32.52

PEPP-CA 2047 2:07.48Wiley, Ava

29.12 31.74 33.13 33.49

UCD-CA 21--- NSOates, Caroline C

UCD-CA 19--- NSThompson, Ayanna M

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 211 1:38.60Sparrow, Austin A

22.61 24.62 25.69 25.68

UCSB-CA 182 1:41.59Wendler, Mason J

23.70 25.82 25.86 26.21

UCSB-CA 183 1:42.23Zettle, Elek B

23.49 25.71 26.72 26.31

DU-CO 214 1:42.69Watson, Kieran C

23.97 25.86 26.38 26.48

SEAU-PN 205 1:42.75Kvederis, Danielis

24.00 26.06 26.47 26.22

DU-CO 206 1:42.89Mes, Dylan G

24.35 25.95 26.45 26.14

SEAU-PN 227 1:43.17Ingraham, Tate D

23.32 25.85 26.68 27.32

UCSB-CA 218 1:43.25DiStefano, Jude A

24.20 26.32 26.88 25.85

DU-CO 209 1:43.95Hancock, Tommy T

24.16 26.11 26.62 27.06

DU-CO 1910 1:45.00Saeedi, Brandon B

24.22 26.24 26.78 27.76

DU-CO 2211 1:45.37Hughes, Connor D

24.53 26.65 27.16 27.03

SEAU-PN 1812 1:45.45Colsman, Hennig

24.36 27.13 27.75 26.21

DU-CO 1813 1:45.65Holdredge, Finn R

24.75 26.66 27.26 26.98

UCSB-CA 1814 1:45.67Lillie, Andrew J

25.23 26.84 27.18 26.42

DU-CO 2115 1:45.87Melsha, Will C

25.02 26.81 27.46 26.58

CSUB-CC 1916 1:45.88Manuel, CJ

24.55 27.20 27.30 26.83

CSUB-CC 1917 1:46.18Gramlich, Matthew

24.81 27.34 27.32 26.71

CSUB-CC 2218 1:46.22Schneider, Arthur A

23.52 26.40 27.45 28.85

SEAU-PN 2019 1:47.18Johansen, Theo A

24.85 26.90 27.61 27.82

DU-CO 1920 1:47.41O'Neil, Max E

25.11 27.14 27.82 27.34

CSUB-CC 2021 1:48.92Coles, Tyler B

24.87 27.03 28.53 28.49

UCSB-CA 1822 1:49.14Ortman, Jack O

26.02 27.97 28.04 27.11

DU-CO 2023 1:49.25Hancock, Joe M

24.89 27.78 28.74 27.84

CSUB-CC 1824 1:49.33Henstein, Tommy H

26.53 27.73 27.99 27.08

CSUB-CC 1925 1:50.55Allison, Rhys

25.70 27.58 28.81 28.46

CSUB-CC 2126 1:51.12Sary, Kyle J

24.61 27.83 29.37 29.31

CSUB-CC 1727 1:51.23Lloyd, Colson A

25.91 28.47 28.80 28.05

CSUB-CC 1928 1:56.22Bakke, Hudson M

26.32 29.68 29.95 30.27

UCSB-CA 21--- NSdaCosta, Taber T

UCSB-CA 19--- NSHendrick, Jack A

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 191 2:19.58Linson, Enya M

31.37 35.09 36.14 36.98

SJSU-PC 202 2:19.61Lindberg, Vilma

31.67 35.29 36.13 36.52

DU-CO 213 2:20.05Maeda, Jessica Y

31.70 35.35 36.49 36.51

DU-CO 214 2:21.21Mullowney, Peyton

32.02 35.30 36.53 37.36

DU-CO 205 2:22.34Lynch, Zoe

32.72 36.34 36.24 37.04

UCSB-CA 196 2:22.40Huang, Lucy K

31.93 35.68 36.77 38.02

UCSB-CA 207 2:22.92Faraboschi, Silvia

32.67 36.13 36.86 37.26

UCD-CA 218 2:24.15Hoefer, Haley Z

33.02 36.13 37.35 37.65
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(Event 5  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJSU-PC 189 2:24.25Gourley, Veronica S

33.58 36.16 37.43 37.08

PEPP-CA10 2:25.11Cho, Mollie

34.56 36.43 36.88 37.24

UCD-CA 1911 2:25.66Dailey, Paige A

32.59 36.86 37.89 38.32

UCD-CA 1912 2:25.82Zheng, Aileen G

34.11 36.57 38.50 36.64

CSUB-CC 2113 2:25.95Albright, Danielle S

33.25 36.71 37.62 38.37

UCD-CA 2114 2:25.98Rhodes, Sam M

33.80 36.49 37.84 37.85

CSUB-CC 2015 2:26.02Robinson, Kanyan M

32.37 37.04 37.54 39.07

SJSU-PC 2016 2:26.20Jackson, Ashley E

33.13 37.02 37.69 38.36

DU-CO 2117 2:26.33Remington, Sophia

33.82 36.48 37.35 38.68

PEPP-CA 2018 2:26.83Sunahara, Charli

33.23 37.11 37.75 38.74

CSUB-CC 1819 2:27.95Brianna, Griffiths N

33.54 37.33 38.15 38.93

PEPP-CA20 2:28.76Fan, Kiana

34.19 37.89 37.75 38.93

DU-CO 2121 2:29.03Lindsay, Kiki L

33.71 37.63 38.76 38.93

UCD-CA 1922 2:29.14Gregory, Kayla N

34.27 38.20 39.52 37.15

PEPP-CA23 2:29.41Inouye, Chloe

33.45 37.89 38.83 39.24

DU-CO 1924 2:30.03Franklin, Genevieve H

35.00 38.20 38.66 38.17

PEPP-CA 1925 2:30.51Abild, Syd

33.77 37.84 38.88 40.02

PEPP-CA26 2:31.07Rabe, Nora

34.18 38.29 39.24 39.36

SJSU-PC 1827 2:31.54Dalbik, Sahara E

34.55 37.85 39.09 40.05

UCSB-CA 18--- NSHall, Sammie M

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 211 1:59.22Brill, Kyle S

27.27 30.14 30.81 31.00

UCSB-CA 182 2:03.59Bohi, Owen H

28.11 31.09 31.84 32.55

SEAU-PN 203 2:05.41Ryan, Brendan M

28.55 32.09 32.31 32.46

UCSB-CA 204 2:05.76Martilla, Connor D

28.18 31.49 32.78 33.31

UCSB-CA 195 2:06.85Nugent, Jack J

28.46 32.28 32.64 33.47

SEAU-PN 216 2:07.39Gonzales, Jaxon

28.95 32.59 32.65 33.20

DU-CO 197 2:07.80Morton, Nico R

29.18 32.29 33.11 33.22

DU-CO 218 2:07.89Purdy, Joseph

29.21 32.20 32.50 33.98

DU-CO 219 2:09.19Nosack, Marco A

29.39 31.99 33.70 34.11

CSUB-CC 2110 2:10.16Kainen, Will M

29.46 33.01 33.60 34.09

DU-CO11 2:11.80Foord, Luca

30.33 33.38 34.05 34.04

SEAU-PN 1912 2:12.04Headon-Weeks, Nathan D

30.16 33.20 34.39 34.29

UCSB-CA 1913 2:12.06Su, Jason

29.37 32.06 34.78 35.85

CSUB-CC 1814 2:14.86Chamberlain, Justin G

31.30 34.08 34.89 34.59

DU-CO 1815 2:15.31Baker, Sam H

30.79 34.29 34.96 35.27

CSUB-CC 2316 2:18.41Horky, Christoph J

31.33 35.07 35.52 36.49

UCSB-CA 2017 2:18.85Lee, Jonah

30.57 35.21 36.82 36.25

CSUB-CC 1818 2:21.70Ohanessian, Joe J

31.26 36.12 37.14 37.18

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 201 2:01.23Banos, Samantha A

27.78 31.05 31.27 31.13

DU-CO 212 2:02.04Moulden, Mia C

27.57 31.75 31.72 31.00

CSUB-CC 223 2:06.49Jerebic, Lorena

28.37 31.67 32.87 33.58

UCSB-CA 204 2:06.72Andres, Annie

29.09 31.49 32.57 33.57

DU-CO 195 2:06.94Rachjaibun, Sabrina D

29.16 31.86 32.65 33.27

UCSB-CA 186 2:07.36Hall, Sammie M

29.59 32.60 32.85 32.32

UCD-CA 187 2:07.60Hardin, Sarah V

29.29 32.63 32.84 32.84

UCD-CA 198 2:08.34Heit, Ellie M

28.21 32.40 33.60 34.13

PEPP-CA9 2:08.58Spevak, Emme

30.32 33.51 34.26 30.49

DU-CO 2210 2:08.97Alfaro Saldana, Daniela

29.33 32.75 33.34 33.55

CSUB-CC 1811 2:09.46Smith, Claire

28.62 32.74 34.01 34.09

UCSB-CA 1912 2:09.89Kawahata, Mai

29.79 32.79 33.40 33.91

UCD-CA 1913 2:10.05Graham, Brynn J

28.70 32.74 34.10 34.51

UCD-CA 1914 2:10.39Ching, Maddy G

29.99 33.17 33.68 33.55

PEPP-CA15 2:11.57Do, Natalie

30.25 33.29 33.56 34.47

UCD-CA 2116 2:11.80Mitchell, Summer A

29.42 32.56 33.72 36.10
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(Event 7  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJSU-PC 2117 2:11.89Dragoi, Andreea R

29.31 33.38 34.26 34.94

DU-CO 2218 2:11.94O'Neil, Mary G

29.79 33.58 34.17 34.40

DU-CO 1819 2:12.68Reilly, Paige P

31.02 32.88 34.40 34.38

SJSU-PC 1920 2:13.03Balbuena, Luna V

30.03 33.60 34.66 34.74

PEPP-CA 2121 2:13.23Mashkovich, Eleanor R

30.00 33.23 34.25 35.75

UCD-CA 2022 2:13.49Klimauskas, Ema

29.69 33.37 35.09 35.34

PEPP-CA 2123 2:14.57Deitemeyer, Lexie T

29.47 33.43 35.03 36.64

PEPP-CA 2024 2:16.32Yeh, Ari

30.28 34.14 35.91 35.99

PEPP-CA 2125 2:16.33Calderoni, Jessica A

30.10 34.00 35.59 36.64

PEPP-CA26 2:17.62Wheeler, Madeline

30.10 34.40 36.23 36.89

 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 211 1:48.64Sivec, Vili

24.52 27.63 27.86 28.63

DU-CO 222 1:51.80Wright, Dylan

25.13 28.42 28.83 29.42

DU-CO 213 1:51.96Chapman, Brandon A

24.76 28.77 29.40 29.03

SEAU-PN 194 1:52.94Lee, Keanu

25.72 28.66 28.81 29.75

UCSB-CA 205 1:53.32Picht, Billy E

25.32 28.38 29.52 30.10

UCSB-CA 196 1:53.69Berry, Owen M

26.06 28.94 29.42 29.27

DU-CO 197 1:54.11O'Neil, Ian J

25.60 28.70 29.80 30.01

DU-CO 208 1:54.49McLellan, Hamish

25.63 29.40 29.81 29.65

CSUB-CC 219 1:56.52Smith, Dillon S

27.04 29.55 30.15 29.78

DU-CO 1810 1:58.03Bruhn, Mason W

26.18 30.07 31.12 30.66

SEAU-PN 2011 1:59.25Lewis, Kyle D

26.58 30.71 31.38 30.58

UCSB-CA 1912 2:01.20Thielenhaus, Bryden J

27.08 30.80 1:03.32

SEAU-PN 1913 2:01.42Cesmat, Ryan P

26.99 31.31 32.59 30.53

UCSB-CA 21--- NSWong, Justin M

UCSB-CA 20--- NSMartilla, Connor D

 
Event 9  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJSU-PC 191 23.80Sickon, Dalton

UCD-CA 212 23.99McLain, Katie M

SJSU-PC 193 24.02Key, Quincy M

DU-CO 184 24.15Burton, Izzy K

UCD-CA 195 24.16Boegholm, Naomi L

DU-CO 216 24.26Lucyshyn, Megan E

PEPP-CA 217 24.27Browne, Alexandra C

UCSB-CA 198 24.37Zuckerman, Alexi A

UCSB-CA 199 24.40Lanilis, Eugenie M

SJSU-PC 17*10 24.42Vail, Keira G

UCSB-CA 20*10 24.42Derr, Hazel M

UCSB-CA 1812 24.44Hook, Sophia J

SJSU-PC 1913 24.62Marghieri, Katerina

UCSB-CA 1914 24.66Quill, CoCo O

DU-CO 21*15 24.68Chesno, Haley

UCD-CA 18*15 24.68Wong, 'ala

PEPP-CA 2017 24.77Ryan, Anna K

DU-CO 2018 24.78Beay, Ali M

CSUB-CC 1919 24.91Hill, Josiane

UCD-CA 1920 24.92Zheng, Aileen G

UCD-CA 1821 25.00Bindseil, Jordan E

DU-CO 1822 25.02Wyand, Angie M

SJSU-PC 1823 25.09Gourley, Veronica S

UCSB-CA 1924 25.15Callison, Gretta A

UCD-CA 2025 25.17Andersen, Olivia S

DU-CO 2126 25.30Remington, Sophia

UCSB-CA 1927 25.55Li, Lena

PEPP-CA28 25.60Busquets, Layla

PEPP-CA 2029 25.68McLeay, Maddie

UCSB-CA 1930 25.80Leacox, Makena M

UCSB-CA 2131 25.93Ryan, Sophie

UCD-CA 2132 26.01Hoefer, Haley Z

SJSU-PC 2033 26.03Lindberg, Vilma

CSUB-CC 2034 26.31DiSimone, Holly M

UCSB-CA 2035 26.43Faraboschi, Silvia

PEPP-CA 1936 26.48Abild, Syd

UCSB-CA 2037 26.88Martinez-Spencer, Isabella R

DU-CO 19--- NSLindstrom, Tessa

UCD-CA 19--- NSThompson, Ayanna M

SJSU-PC 19--- NSe Silva, Lais G

UCSB-CA 20--- NSHammer, Amelia J

 
Event 10  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEAU-PN 211 20.53Imig, Nicholas W

SEAU-PN 192 20.58Wendt, Hawkins

UCSB-CA 203 20.97Tamusaitis, Zachary S

UCSB-CA 214 21.02Driscoll, Matt R

SEAU-PN 215 21.04Lanting, Cole J

DU-CO 216 21.07Milburn, Luke

DU-CO 217 21.21Tirone, Frank P

UCSB-CA 198 21.29Carpenter, Rob T

CSUB-CC 18*9 21.73McKee, Lucas

DU-CO 19*9 21.73Collins, Quinn M

DU-CO 1911 21.80Pantic, Matija

UCSB-CA 2012 21.85Wagner-Jauregg, Noah

SEAU-PN 1813 21.94Kim, Minsong

DU-CO 2014 22.03Hancock, Tommy T

DU-CO 1915 22.06Tadic, Nikola

SEAU-PN 2716 22.10Strohmeyer, Daniel C
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Results - Roadrunner Invite

(Event 10  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 2017 22.26Dominguez, Parker J

DU-CO 2018 22.36Simmons, Liam L

UCSB-CA 2019 22.42Lee, Jonah

UCSB-CA 2020 22.46Picht, Billy E

DU-CO 2121 22.58Pineiro, Danny A

SEAU-PN 2122 22.62Luna, Michael

CSUB-CC 2223 22.63Saglam, Yigit

CSUB-CC 2124 22.70Pfanenstiel, Jacob S

SEAU-PN 2225 22.73Thomure, Eric

SEAU-PN 1826 22.94Taylor, Kaiu L

UCSB-CA 19--- NSCussimanio, William W

 
Event 11  Women 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DU-CO 191 4:26.83Zippel, Lilly M

28.93 32.04 34.31 33.11

37.82 39.01 31.50 30.11

DU-CO 192 4:29.96Rachjaibun, Sabrina D

29.62 32.41 35.53 34.66

38.94 38.70 31.04 29.06

UCSB-CA 193 4:31.09Linson, Enya M

29.83 33.36 36.32 36.00

36.74 37.28 31.35 30.21

DU-CO 204 4:33.30Solaker, Mina Ada

28.98 33.20 35.21 33.69

39.44 39.49 32.15 31.14

UCSB-CA 185 4:33.50Ogilby, Amelie G

29.66 33.25 34.79 33.83

39.36 40.26 31.36 30.99

UCD-CA 196 4:35.20Graham, Brynn J

29.68 32.97 35.39 33.89

39.34 39.78 33.05 31.10

UCSB-CA 197 4:36.85Huang, Lucy K

29.80 33.92 37.12 36.78

38.14 39.12 31.79 30.18

SJSU-PC 188 4:39.47Gourley, Veronica S

29.05 33.58 37.51 36.36

39.06 39.39 32.70 31.82

PEPP-CA9 4:39.50Halbach, Ansley

29.75 33.39 36.28 35.96

40.52 40.41 32.32 30.87

PEPP-CA 2010 4:39.98Adams, AJ

29.78 33.43 35.95 35.09

40.67 40.55 32.77 31.74

SJSU-PC 1911 4:43.52Balbuena, Luna V

29.30 33.52 37.43 37.95

40.06 41.10 32.61 31.55

SJSU-PC 1912 4:45.33Ernst, Hannah J

30.04 34.30 36.15 34.62

42.27 41.46 33.71 32.78

UCD-CA 2113 4:48.93Mitchell, Summer A

29.76 33.39 37.44 37.45

42.05 42.10 33.68 33.06

PEPP-CA14 4:49.37Wheeler, Madeline

30.06 34.55 38.00 37.24

41.61 41.11 34.09 32.71

SJSU-PC 1815 4:53.24Dalbik, Sahara E

31.06 35.76 38.06 37.35

41.28 41.71 34.37 33.65

UCSB-CA 18--- NSHall, Sammie M

UCD-CA 21--- NSRhodes, Sam M

SJSU-PC 20--- NSJackson, Ashley E

UCD-CA 20--- NSHansen, Taylor M

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 211 3:53.71Brill, Kyle S

24.97 28.86 30.19 30.14

32.44 33.30 27.75 26.06

UCSB-CA 182 4:01.69Bohi, Owen H

26.68 29.79 31.82 31.03

33.57 33.47 28.29 27.04

DU-CO 193 4:03.10Morton, Nico R

26.27 29.77 31.42 30.53

33.99 34.56 28.90 27.66

CSUB-CC 194 4:10.28Lattanzi, Carlos M

26.64 29.87 33.61 33.18

35.02 35.36 28.70 27.90

DU-CO 195 4:12.20O'Neil, Ian J

25.79 29.81 33.93 32.51

36.68 36.85 29.03 27.60

DU-CO 216 4:12.78Nosack, Marco A

27.28 32.42 33.28 33.64

34.70 35.26 28.67 27.53

UCSB-CA 187 4:15.82Lillie, Andrew J

27.26 30.86 34.13 34.10

34.82 35.87 30.37 28.41

CSUB-CC 208 4:20.96Moseley, Julian D

27.47 31.56 33.48 33.44

36.72 37.76 30.89 29.64

CSUB-CC 209 4:22.47Nero, Cole

26.30 29.81 31.77 32.43

38.69 39.28 32.00 32.19

SEAU-PN 2010 4:24.68Robinson, Morgan

26.82 30.34 34.08 34.14

36.55 38.24 33.14 31.37

UCSB-CA 20--- NSMartilla, Connor D

UCSB-CA 19--- NSHendrick, Jack A

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DU-CO 231 51.83Marin Alexandre, Ines N

25.36 26.47

SJSU-PC 212 51.98Azzopardi, Mya

25.11 26.87

UCSB-CA 213 52.35Empremsilapa, Tyryn

25.65 26.70

DU-CO 214 52.44Metuzals, Kali

25.71 26.73

UCSB-CA 195 52.57Lanilis, Eugenie M

25.31 27.26

UCD-CA 196 52.72MacKay, Sophi R

25.61 27.11
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Results - Roadrunner Invite

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DU-CO 217 52.95Lucyshyn, Megan E

25.71 27.24

SJSU-PC 178 53.04Vail, Keira G

25.92 27.12

UCD-CA 209 53.06Boyer, Anna E

25.62 27.44

UCD-CA 20*10 53.09Douglas, Christy A

25.68 27.41

PEPP-CA 21*10 53.09Browne, Alexandra C

25.43 27.66

UCD-CA 1912 53.13Boegholm, Naomi L

25.57 27.56

SJSU-PC 19*13 53.15Sickon, Dalton

25.46 27.69

UCSB-CA 18*13 53.15Hook, Sophia J

25.50 27.65

UCSB-CA 2015 53.25Ray, Ashley E

25.89 27.36

DU-CO 1916 53.82Winter, Tenaya S

26.46 27.36

UCSB-CA 1917 53.86Stevenson, Miranda L

25.79 28.07

SJSU-PC 1918 53.92Key, Quincy M

26.56 27.36

SJSU-PC 2019 53.96Jackson, Ashley E

26.18 27.78

UCD-CA 1820 54.00Bindseil, Jordan E

26.43 27.57

UCD-CA 1821 54.07Hardin, Sarah V

26.33 27.74

CSUB-CC 1922 54.11Kenney, Carolynn

26.12 27.99

UCSB-CA 1923 54.12Quill, CoCo O

25.90 28.22

UCSB-CA 1924 54.21Zuckerman, Alexi A

25.77 28.44

UCD-CA 1925 54.22Zheng, Aileen G

26.60 27.62

CSUB-CC 2226 54.23Jerebic, Lorena

26.12 28.11

SJSU-PC 2127 54.29Shorten, Ellie M

26.31 27.98

SJSU-PC 1928 54.39Marghieri, Katerina

27.02 27.37

CSUB-CC 1929 54.53Ziegler, Tayler

26.44 28.09

SJSU-PC 1930 54.56Balbuena, Luna V

26.41 28.15

UCSB-CA 1831 54.60Hall, Sammie M

26.32 28.28

DU-CO 2232 54.68O'Neil, Mary G

25.97 28.71

DU-CO 1933 54.70Franklin, Genevieve H

26.64 28.06

UCD-CA 1834 54.72Wong, 'ala

26.82 27.90

PEPP-CA 2035 54.73Ryan, Anna K

26.56 28.17

DU-CO 1836 54.90Wyand, Angie M

26.43 28.47

UCSB-CA 1937 54.92Li, Lena

26.45 28.47

UCSB-CA 1938 54.96Callison, Gretta A

26.82 28.14

PEPP-CA39 55.04Busquets, Layla

26.69 28.35

UCSB-CA 1940 55.11Kawahata, Mai

26.75 28.36

PEPP-CA 2041 55.17Sunahara, Charli

26.69 28.48

PEPP-CA 2142 55.29Mashkovich, Eleanor R

26.53 28.76

PEPP-CA43 55.34Do, Natalie

26.52 28.82

CSUB-CC 1844 55.80Darroch, Jordis

27.02 28.78

PEPP-CA 2145 55.90Easton, Elliot

26.94 28.96

CSUB-CC 1846 55.95Ristic, Anamaria

27.16 28.79

PEPP-CA47 56.12Garrison, Emily

27.43 28.69

PEPP-CA 2048 56.17McLeay, Maddie

26.79 29.38

SJSU-PC 2049 56.27Lindberg, Vilma

27.28 28.99

PEPP-CA 2150 56.34Deitemeyer, Lexie T

27.22 29.12

CSUB-CC 2051 56.37Robinson, Kanyan M

26.49 29.88

PEPP-CA52 56.45Inouye, Chloe

26.94 29.51

CSUB-CC 1853 56.69Smith, Claire

27.82 28.87

PEPP-CA54 56.71Fan, Kiana

26.87 29.84

UCD-CA 1955 56.92Ching, Maddy G

27.29 29.63

UCSB-CA 1956 57.12Leacox, Makena M

27.52 29.60

PEPP-CA57 57.20Cho, Mollie

27.68 29.52

PEPP-CA58 57.29Spevak, Emme

27.65 29.64

PEPP-CA 2059 57.42Yeh, Ari

27.52 29.90

DU-CO 1960 57.95Lindstrom, Tessa

28.09 29.86

UCD-CA 1961 58.25Gregory, Kayla N

27.87 30.38

CSUB-CC 1862 59.12Brianna, Griffiths N

28.39 30.73

PEPP-CA 2063 59.52Wiley, Ava

28.50 31.02
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Results - Roadrunner Invite

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEPP-CA64 59.77Rabe, Nora

28.18 31.59

UCD-CA 1965 1:00.37Dailey, Paige A

28.72 31.65

SJSU-PC 19--- NSe Silva, Lais G

UCSB-CA 20--- NSHovorka, Olivia R

DU-CO 20--- NSBeay, Ali M

UCD-CA 19--- NSThompson, Ayanna M

UCD-CA 21--- NSOates, Caroline C

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 211 44.88Sivec, Vili

21.97 22.91

SEAU-PN 212 45.20Imig, Nicholas W

21.78 23.42

UCSB-CA 213 45.31Sparrow, Austin A

21.88 23.43

UCSB-CA 214 46.07Driscoll, Matt R

22.04 24.03

DU-CO 215 46.28Tirone, Frank P

22.19 24.09

DU-CO 196 46.38Pantic, Matija

22.58 23.80

SEAU-PN 217 46.50Lanting, Cole J

22.41 24.09

SEAU-PN 198 46.65Wendt, Hawkins

22.27 24.38

UCSB-CA 199 46.78Carpenter, Rob T

22.96 23.82

DU-CO 2010 46.98McLellan, Hamish

22.69 24.29

DU-CO 2111 47.00Milburn, Luke

22.71 24.29

CSUB-CC 1812 47.16McKee, Lucas

22.74 24.42

SEAU-PN 1813 47.33Colsman, Hennig

22.80 24.53

UCSB-CA 2014 47.34Wagner-Jauregg, Noah

22.80 24.54

DU-CO 1915 47.37Tadic, Nikola

22.96 24.41

UCSB-CA 2116 47.68DiStefano, Jude A

23.39 24.29

UCSB-CA 2017 47.73Tamusaitis, Zachary S

22.56 25.17

SEAU-PN 2218 48.03Ingraham, Tate D

23.03 25.00

CSUB-CC 2119 48.29Sary, Kyle J

22.99 25.30

DU-CO 2120 48.39Pineiro, Danny A

23.55 24.84

DU-CO 2021 48.52Hancock, Tommy T

23.65 24.87

UCSB-CA 1822 48.53Lillie, Andrew J

23.87 24.66

SEAU-PN 1923 48.70Headon-Weeks, Nathan D

23.74 24.96

SEAU-PN 2724 48.71Strohmeyer, Daniel C

23.15 25.56

CSUB-CC 2025 48.84Dominguez, Parker J

23.67 25.17

SEAU-PN 1826 48.93Kim, Minsong

24.27 24.66

UCSB-CA 2027 48.99Picht, Billy E

23.77 25.22

SEAU-PN 2028 49.11Lewis, Kyle D

23.68 25.43

UCSB-CA 1929 49.15Thielenhaus, Bryden J

23.53 25.62

CSUB-CC 1930 49.55Allison, Rhys

24.51 25.04

DU-CO 2031 49.57Hancock, Joe M

24.14 25.43

SEAU-PN 2132 49.71Gonzales, Jaxon

24.42 25.29

CSUB-CC 2233 50.01Saglam, Yigit

23.80 26.21

UCSB-CA 2034 50.23Lee, Jonah

24.17 26.06

CSUB-CC 2135 50.26Pfanenstiel, Jacob S

24.65 25.61

SEAU-PN 2236 50.53Thomure, Eric

24.23 26.30

CSUB-CC 2137 50.78Kainen, Will M

24.19 26.59

CSUB-CC 2338 51.41Horky, Christoph J

24.90 26.51

UCSB-CA 1839 51.61Ortman, Jack O

24.83 26.78

CSUB-CC 1840 51.68Chamberlain, Justin G

25.03 26.65

CSUB-CC 2141 52.10Smith, Dillon S

25.38 26.72

CSUB-CC 1842 52.79Ohanessian, Joe J

25.13 27.66

UCSB-CA 21--- NSdaCosta, Taber T

UCSB-CA 21--- NSWong, Justin M

UCSB-CA 19--- NSHendrick, Jack A

UCSB-CA 19--- NSCussimanio, William W

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 201 2:00.95Derr, Hazel M

29.61 30.82 30.12 30.40

DU-CO 192 2:02.85Koler, Darian C

28.84 31.11 31.58 31.32

SJSU-PC 213 2:03.07Shorten, Ellie M

29.06 31.21 31.89 30.91

DU-CO 194 2:05.27Zippel, Lilly M

29.43 31.11 32.40 32.33

DU-CO 185 2:06.09Burton, Izzy K

29.61 31.68 32.58 32.22
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Results - Roadrunner Invite

(Event 15  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 196 2:06.19Hill, Josiane

29.67 31.42 32.75 32.35

DU-CO 187 2:06.88Delmonte, Maria N

30.77 31.78 32.33 32.00

DU-CO 218 2:06.92Chesno, Haley

30.30 32.04 32.63 31.95

UCSB-CA 219 2:07.23Bartlett, Kristin

29.17 32.37 33.19 32.50

UCSB-CA 1810 2:08.13Ogilby, Amelie G

30.77 32.42 32.75 32.19

UCD-CA 1911 2:08.26Palmer, Ella A

30.73 32.50 32.59 32.44

SJSU-PC 1912 2:08.33Ernst, Hannah J

31.03 32.64 32.57 32.09

UCSB-CA 1813 2:08.62Brill, Anna M

31.34 32.61 32.13 32.54

UCD-CA 1814 2:08.79Valenta, McKenna A

30.34 33.03 33.16 32.26

UCD-CA 2015 2:08.86Andersen, Olivia S

30.60 32.48 33.19 32.59

UCD-CA 1916 2:09.94Graham, Brynn J

31.26 33.02 32.85 32.81

PEPP-CA 2017 2:10.33Adams, AJ

30.74 33.37 33.71 32.51

PEPP-CA18 2:10.88Ware, Sophia

30.88 33.13 33.93 32.94

DU-CO 2019 2:11.29Solaker, Mina Ada

30.43 33.17 34.17 33.52

SJSU-PC 1920 2:13.09Balbuena, Luna V

32.37 33.33 33.60 33.79

CSUB-CC 2121 2:13.24Franco, Jessica J

31.83 33.63 34.01 33.77

UCD-CA 1922 2:16.36Scheberies, Emily E

31.15 34.87 35.72 34.62

PEPP-CA 2123 2:16.67Calderoni, Jessica A

32.67 34.98 35.18 33.84

UCD-CA 2124 2:17.13Mitchell, Summer A

32.74 34.44 34.57 35.38

UCSB-CA 2025 2:18.69Martinez-Spencer, Isabella R

32.83 35.45 35.81 34.60

UCD-CA 1926 2:18.93Heit, Ellie M

32.16 35.10 36.94 34.73

UCD-CA 2027 2:26.15Klimauskas, Ema

34.10 37.10 37.65 37.30

UCD-CA 20--- NSHansen, Taylor M

UCSB-CA 23--- NSCarter, Dani N

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 181 1:47.74Saito, Taisei

25.39 27.33 27.05 27.97

DU-CO 222 1:48.12Wright, Dylan

25.37 27.39 27.92 27.44

SEAU-PN 203 1:50.84Kvederis, Danielis

25.84 28.15 28.40 28.45

UCSB-CA 194 1:52.22Nugent, Jack J

27.12 28.24 28.71 28.15

DU-CO 195 1:52.70Collins, Quinn M

26.80 28.68 28.35 28.87

DU-CO 186 1:54.38Bruhn, Mason W

26.85 29.12 29.28 29.13

DU-CO 197 1:55.77Saeedi, Brandon B

27.35 29.61 29.67 29.14

CSUB-CC 198 1:56.17Manuel, CJ

27.12 29.76 29.53 29.76

DU-CO 209 1:57.40Roslin, Max M

28.16 29.61 29.79 29.84

DU-CO 2010 1:57.54Simmons, Liam L

27.33 29.69 30.21 30.31

CSUB-CC 1811 1:58.20Henstein, Tommy H

28.60 29.63 30.04 29.93

DU-CO 2112 1:59.38Melsha, Will C

28.33 30.57 31.47 29.01

CSUB-CC 2013 1:59.57Nero, Cole

27.35 29.52 30.69 32.01

SEAU-PN 2014 2:00.78Synnott, Mathias

29.08 30.61 30.87 30.22

SEAU-PN 2015 2:01.28Robinson, Morgan

28.71 30.46 31.34 30.77

CSUB-CC 1916 2:02.29Bakke, Hudson M

29.07 31.28 31.11 30.83

SEAU-PN 1817 2:03.14Taylor, Kaiu L

28.19 30.45 32.70 31.80

SEAU-PN 1918 2:03.24Cesmat, Ryan P

29.00 31.31 31.88 31.05

CSUB-CC 2019 2:03.99Moseley, Julian D

29.24 30.71 32.30 31.74

CSUB-CC 1720 2:04.48Lloyd, Colson A

29.86 31.88 32.04 30.70

UCSB-CA 1921 2:12.62Su, Jason

29.44 31.97 35.61 35.60

 
Event 17  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 201 4:57.17Banos, Samantha A

28.70 30.43 30.38 30.10

29.98 30.03 29.95 29.77

29.41 28.42

DU-CO 192 5:04.30Rachjaibun, Sabrina D

29.25 30.84 30.82 31.18

30.89 30.51 30.54 30.66

30.93 28.68

UCSB-CA 203 5:04.54Andres, Annie

27.82 30.05 30.60 30.72

31.16 31.18 31.09 30.86

30.82 30.24

UCD-CA 214 5:04.89Rhodes, Sam M

28.32 30.30 30.69 30.78

30.83 30.94 31.01 31.16

30.91 29.95
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Results - Roadrunner Invite

(Event 17  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DU-CO 225 5:07.27Alfaro Saldana, Daniela

28.21 30.38 30.98 31.17

31.24 31.43 31.30 31.09

30.92 30.55

DU-CO 186 5:07.38Reilly, Paige P

28.88 30.59 30.94 31.41

31.21 31.36 31.52 31.22

30.99 29.26

UCSB-CA 217 5:07.88Ryan, Sophie

28.59 30.60 31.09 31.50

31.52 31.20 31.06 31.07

30.96 30.29

DU-CO 208 5:09.90Spehar, Nika

28.19 30.47 30.98 30.98

31.32 31.62 31.95 31.92

31.45 31.02

UCSB-CA 209 5:09.94Schomberg, Ellie A

28.84 30.74 31.14 31.25

31.38 31.47 31.64 31.68

31.20 30.60

UCD-CA 1910 5:11.22Cortez, Nalanie M

29.27 30.85 31.39 31.91

31.34 31.34 31.32 31.43

31.46 30.91

PEPP-CA11 5:12.81Halbach, Ansley

29.22 31.90 32.13 31.95

31.91 31.55 31.50 31.17

31.06 30.42

UCD-CA 1812 5:14.05Luisetti, Elsie J

28.68 31.40 31.56 31.82

31.77 31.86 31.85 32.06

32.01 31.04

UCD-CA 2013 5:14.26Gingras, Elena S

28.88 31.18 31.34 31.83

31.80 31.95 32.31 32.24

31.83 30.90

CSUB-CC 2114 5:17.09Albright, Danielle S

29.11 31.51 31.97 32.01

32.12 32.11 32.06 32.22

32.28 31.70

CSUB-CC 1915 5:21.33Medina, Astrid

29.95 31.83 32.13 32.29

32.90 32.57 32.38 32.68

32.49 32.11

CSUB-CC 2016 5:22.53Silguero, Evelyn J

29.30 31.61 32.36 32.37

32.97 32.98 32.82 33.15

33.31 31.66

PEPP-CA 2117 5:22.88Hemming, Lindsay R

28.93 31.39 32.29 32.64

32.82 33.24 33.28 33.20

32.96 32.13

SJSU-PC 2118 5:27.64Dragoi, Andreea R

29.37 32.05 32.60 32.67

33.00 33.34 33.68 34.37

34.05 32.51

PEPP-CA19 5:33.91Larson, Jordyn

29.94 33.32 34.06 34.17

34.35 34.13 34.15 33.86

33.70 32.23

SJSU-PC 1820 5:34.11Dalbik, Sahara E

29.78 32.68 33.85 33.66

34.08 33.55 34.57 34.79

34.01 33.14

UCD-CA 19--- NSThompson, Ayanna M

UCD-CA 21--- NSOates, Caroline C

 
Event 18  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UCSB-CA 191 4:33.80Berry, Owen M

25.13 26.96 27.26 27.62

27.72 27.54 27.86 28.39

28.22 27.10

DU-CO 182 4:34.83Holdredge, Finn R

25.48 27.58 27.89 28.20

27.97 28.07 28.12 28.10

27.43 25.99

DU-CO 203 4:37.18Mes, Dylan G

25.49 27.72 28.01 28.09

28.57 28.48 28.32 28.28

27.72 26.50

DU-CO 214 4:38.24Watson, Kieran C

25.69 27.64 27.88 28.09

28.44 28.46 28.27 28.74

28.30 26.73

CSUB-CC 225 4:38.94Schneider, Arthur A

24.81 27.47 28.11 28.45

28.20 28.43 27.97 28.64

28.90 27.96

UCSB-CA 186 4:40.50Wendler, Mason J

24.85 27.78 28.33 29.36

29.42 29.49 29.25 27.73

27.17 27.12

UCSB-CA 187 4:40.78Zettle, Elek B

24.37 27.28 28.32 28.61

28.98 29.06 29.01 28.71

28.71 27.73

DU-CO 218 4:41.02Purdy, Joseph

25.85 27.76 28.00 28.28

28.46 28.68 28.37 28.68

28.65 28.29

UCSB-CA 209 4:41.69Martilla, Connor D

25.12 27.17 27.83 28.34

28.80 29.22 29.28 29.21

28.77 27.95

SEAU-PN 1910 4:47.65Lee, Keanu

26.16 28.19 28.52 29.05

29.41 29.74 29.59 28.79

29.52 28.68

SEAU-PN 2011 4:49.81Johansen, Theo A

26.02 28.08 28.60 28.73

29.42 29.43 29.67 30.06

29.97 29.83
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Results - Roadrunner Invite

(Event 18  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CSUB-CC 1912 4:50.00Lattanzi, Carlos M

25.88 28.51 29.21 29.65

29.76 30.36 29.46 29.61

28.98 28.58

CSUB-CC 1913 4:51.12Gramlich, Matthew

26.88 29.37 30.33 30.55

30.60 29.75 28.76 29.44

28.34 27.10

SEAU-PN 2114 4:51.35Luna, Michael

26.03 28.35 28.83 29.26

29.41 29.71 29.79 30.30

30.60 29.07

CSUB-CC 2015 5:03.36Coles, Tyler B

26.29 29.39 30.74 30.71

31.23 30.63 31.16 31.62

31.24 30.35

DU-CO 20--- X4:43.08Hancock, Tommy T

24.98 27.54 28.57 28.65

28.91 29.47 29.00 28.99

28.82 28.15

 
Event 19  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:26.99UCSB-CA

1) Lanilis, Eugenie M 19 2) Empremsilapa, Tyryn 21

3) Hook, Sophia J 18 4) Banos, Samantha A 20

25.45 53.15 24.77 51.22

24.49 51.70 24.68 50.92

A2 3:27.41UCD-CA

1) McLain, Katie M 21 2) MacKay, Sophi R 19

3) Boyer, Anna E 20 4) Douglas, Christy A 20

25.12 52.04 25.03 51.85

24.83 52.07 24.62 51.45

A3 3:29.99SJSU-PC

1) e Silva, Lais G 19 2) Azzopardi, Mya 21

3) Vail, Keira G 17 4) Sickon, Dalton 19

25.42 52.95 24.99 51.83

24.97 51.98 25.24 53.23

A4 3:34.88PEPP-CA

1) Browne, Alexandra C 21 2) Busquets, Layla

3) Sunahara, Charli 20 4) Ryan, Anna K 20

25.19 53.08 26.08 54.68

25.75 54.14 25.49 52.98

A5 3:35.44CSUB-CC

1) Albright, Danielle S 21 2) Kenney, Carolynn 19

3) Jerebic, Lorena 22 4) Hill, Josiane 19

26.64 55.29 25.50 53.75

25.58 53.28 25.24 53.12

B--- x3:32.92DU-CO

1) Winter, Tenaya S 19 2) Chesno, Haley 21

3) Beay, Ali M 20 4) Rachjaibun, Sabrina D 19

26.00 53.45 25.26 52.86

25.13 53.13 25.64 53.48

B--- x3:33.79UCSB-CA

1) Zuckerman, Alexi A 19 2) Stevenson, Miranda L 19

3) Derr, Hazel M 20 4) Quill, CoCo O 19

25.34 53.56 25.38 53.64

25.35 53.21 24.91 53.38

B--- x3:34.78UCD-CA

1) Valenta, McKenna A 18 2) Boegholm, Naomi L 19

3) Bindseil, Jordan E 18 4) Hardin, Sarah V 18

26.21 54.07 24.45 52.14

26.71 55.08 25.54 53.49

C--- x3:34.91UCSB-CA

1) Callison, Gretta A 19 2) Andres, Annie 20

3) Kawahata, Mai 19 4) Huang, Lucy K 19

26.45 54.39 25.31 53.31

25.90 54.10 25.48 53.11

B--- x3:35.06SJSU-PC

1) Jackson, Ashley E 20 2) Dragoi, Andreea R 21

3) Key, Quincy M 19 4) Marghieri, Katerina 19

25.82 53.55 26.55 55.68

25.32 52.66 25.39 53.17

C--- x3:35.89UCD-CA

1) Andersen, Olivia S 20 2) Cortez, Nalanie M 19

3) Luisetti, Elsie J 18 4) Wong, 'ala 18

25.96 54.12 25.82 54.34

25.93 54.04 25.66 53.39

D--- x3:36.12UCSB-CA

1) Bartlett, Kristin 21 2) Schomberg, Ellie A 20

3) Linson, Enya M 19 4) Brill, Anna M 18

25.65 53.44 26.37 54.44

25.73 53.80 25.90 54.44

C--- x3:38.03DU-CO

1) Moulden, Mia C 21 2) Spehar, Nika 20

3) Zippel, Lilly M 19 4) Franklin, Genevieve H 19

26.22 54.36 26.20 54.85

25.88 54.18 26.47 54.64

D--- x3:38.69UCD-CA

1) Graham, Brynn J 19 2) Gingras, Elena S 20

3) Ching, Maddy G 19 4) Hansen, Taylor M 20

26.23 54.23 26.04 54.91

26.03 55.04 26.14 54.51

D--- x3:42.06DU-CO

1) Wyand, Angie M 18 2) Koler, Darian C 19

3) Lindsay, Kiki L 21 4) Lindstrom, Tessa 19

26.33 54.72 25.90 53.89

27.01 56.16 27.34 57.29

C--- x3:44.15PEPP-CA

1) McLeay, Maddie 20 2) Inouye, Chloe

3) Deitemeyer, Lexie T 21 4) Halbach, Ansley

27.16 55.67 27.10 57.15

27.35 56.98 26.14 54.35

A--- DQDU-CO

1) Metuzals, Kali 21 2) Lucyshyn, Megan E 21

3) Burton, Izzy K 18 4) Marin Alexandre, Ines N 23

25.80 52.84 25.00 52.57

24.16 50.89 24.72 51.26
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Results - Roadrunner Invite

(Event 19  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQPEPP-CA

1) Easton, Elliot 21 2) Do, Natalie

3) Garrison, Emily 4) Mashkovich, Eleanor R 21

27.15 55.77 26.05 54.93

26.23 55.09 25.86 54.08

 
Event 20  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:02.06UCSB-CA

1) Sparrow, Austin A 21 2) Brill, Kyle S 21

3) Carpenter, Rob T 19 4) Driscoll, Matt R 21

22.11 46.08 21.55 45.35

22.05 45.95 21.55 44.68

A2 3:02.90DU-CO

1) Tirone, Frank P 21 2) Milburn, Luke 21

3) McLellan, Hamish 20 4) Pantic, Matija 19

22.22 46.43 21.68 45.75

21.60 45.57 21.45 45.15

A3 3:03.10SEAU-PN

1) Kvederis, Danielis 20 2) Lanting, Cole J 21

3) Wendt, Hawkins 19 4) Imig, Nicholas W 21

22.05 45.24 21.93 46.27

22.24 46.57 21.30 45.02

A4 3:05.04CSUB-CC

1) Sivec, Vili 21 2) Schneider, Arthur A 22

3) McKee, Lucas 18 4) Manuel, CJ 19

22.10 45.23 22.08 46.21

22.06 46.73 22.53 46.87

B--- x3:06.06UCSB-CA

1) Wendler, Mason J 18 2) Zettle, Elek B 18

3) Thielenhaus, Bryden J 19 4) Wagner-Jauregg, Noah 20

22.51 47.29 22.21 46.24

23.04 47.45 21.48 45.08

C--- x3:08.34UCSB-CA

1) Tamusaitis, Zachary S 20 2) Berry, Owen M 19

3) DiStefano, Jude A 21 4) Picht, Billy E 20

22.22 46.67 22.78 47.53

22.31 46.67 22.70 47.47

B--- x3:09.12DU-CO

1) Tadic, Nikola 19 2) Mes, Dylan G 20

3) Wright, Dylan 22 4) Chapman, Brandon A 21

22.99 47.27 22.98 47.51

22.23 47.28 22.30 47.06

C--- x3:09.96DU-CO

1) Hancock, Tommy T 20 2) Saeedi, Brandon B 19

3) Pineiro, Danny A 21 4) Collins, Quinn M 19

23.19 47.86 23.11 47.78

22.64 47.56 22.20 46.76

D--- x3:11.76DU-CO

1) Hughes, Connor D 22 2) Watson, Kieran C 21

3) Nosack, Marco A 21 4) Simmons, Liam L 20

23.41 48.46 22.56 47.30

23.06 48.19 23.01 47.81

B--- x3:11.98SEAU-PN

1) Colsman, Hennig 18 2) Ingraham, Tate D 22

3) Headon-Weeks, Nathan D 19 4) Ryan, Brendan M 20

23.52 49.23 22.41 47.15

23.47 48.40 22.35 47.20

D--- x3:13.46UCSB-CA

1) Nugent, Jack J 19 2) Lillie, Andrew J 18

3) Ortman, Jack O 18 4) Su, Jason 19

23.32 48.10 22.92 47.70

23.20 49.01 22.87 48.65

B--- x3:17.65CSUB-CC

1) Coles, Tyler B 20 2) Sary, Kyle J 21

3) Pfanenstiel, Jacob S 21 4) Dominguez, Parker J 20

24.45 51.35 22.56 48.41

23.78 49.78 22.93 48.11

C--- DQSEAU-PN

1) Strohmeyer, Daniel C 27 2) Thomure, Eric 22

3) Kim, Minsong 18 4) Synnott, Mathias 20

24.33 51.62 23.76 49.35

23.32 48.51 23.64 49.61


